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1t Bilateral Training Programme on Contract Audit, Fraud & Forensic Audit & Sustainable Development exclusively for officers of SAl, Oman
(28t January to 08" February, 2014)

S.No. | Name of Faculty | Designation Mo. No. & E-mail Qualification Area
1. | Shri B L Soni, Addl. Director General, Mob: 9672700004 B.Sc. Agriculture, M.Sc. | Forensic audit, Fraud
I.P.S. Rajasthan Police Academy Email: cp-jaipur-ri@nic.in Agronomy Detection and
investigation
techniques
2. | Shri Dharmendra | Director, Hqr. Mob: 9869029099 PGDFM, MBA Audit of production
Kumar O/o Principal Director Of Email: (Finance), CIA sharing contracts
Commercial Audit & Ex-Officio | dharmendraK@cag.gov.in
Member, Audit Board - Il
C-25, Audit Bhavan,8-Floor,
Bandra-Kurla, Mumbai - 400
051
3. | ShriJairam Dy. A. G. (Admn./ VLC) Mob: 8696543845 M. Com.,, Audit of PPP contracts
Bhojwani O/o Principal Accountant Email: bhojwaniJ@cag.gov.in | Cost Accountant from
General (A & E) Janpath ICWAI,
Rajasthan, Jaipur - 302 005
4. | Ms. Gurveen Principal Director Mob: 9968651935 B.Com., CIA, C.A. Sustainable
Sidhu Principal Director Of Audit, Email: chophygs@cag.gov.in development,
A.G.C.R. Building, environment auditing
I.P Estate Scientific
Departments,
New Delhi- 110 002
5. | Ms. Hema Sr. D.A.G., Admin. Mo.: 7702323452 B.A. Audit of water
Munivenkatappa | O/o Pr.A.G. (A&E), Hyderabad | E-mail: hemaM@cag.gov.in pollution issues
6. | Shri Manoj Chartered Accountant, Mob.:9828061525 B.Com (Hons’), FCA, | Disputes Resolution in
Bhansali Partner incharge of M/s E-mail: CISA contractual clauses and

A.R.Bhansali & Co.

manojbhansali65@gmail.com

arbitration
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7. | Ms. Nameeta Director, iCED Mob.: 9829284426 M.A. (Applied | Waste management
Prasad E-mail: prasadN@cag.gov.in Psychology) Audit, environment
audit
8. | Shri Nand Director Generel, iCED Mob.: 9871179361 B.E. (Electrical), P.G. Auditing and Auditing
Kishore E-mail: KishoreN@cag.gov.in Diploma in Systems & | Standards in India
Management, CIA
9. | Shri Naveen Dy. Director Mob: 8130147111 B. Com., C.A,, C.S. Meaning and Elements
Singhvi Branch Principal Director, Email: singhviN@cag.gov.in of Valid Contracts
Navy, Mumbai at
M Bloch, Church Road, New
Delhi
10 Shri R Chauhan Retd. Pr. A.G. Mob: 09968098717 M.Sc. (Mathematical Audit of tenders and
E-mail: Statistics), M.B.A. high value contracts
chauhanr23@gmail.com (Personnel Marketing
& Management)
11 Shri Sadu Israel Principal Director Of Audit Mob.: 9603848777 Doctorate in Fraud indicators and
Central, Hyderabad - 500 004. | E-mail: israelS@cag.gov.in Agronomy, MBA in high risk areas; ASOSAI
Finance, CISA, CRISC, guidelines for dealing
CIA, CFE, CIPSFR with the audit of fraud
and corruption;
Responsibilities for
prevention of Fraud
and Corruption
12/ Shri Shailesh Director ITRA-I Mob.: 9869477252 B.Com. Understanding Fraud,

Kumar Jakhotiya

O/o Director General Of Audit
C-25, Audit, Bhavan, Bandra
Kurla Complex, Behind Income
Tax Building, Bandra

Central, Mumbai - 400 051

Email: jakhotiyaS@cag.gov.in

Corruption and
Forensic Audit; Fraud
triangle and
identification of
conditions for fraud
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13,

Shri Sunil
Shreekrishna
Dadhe

Pr. Accountant General
(E&RSA)

Odisha, Bhubaneswar - 751
001

Mob.: 7894444749
Email: dadheSS@cag.gov.in

M.Com, PGDM, ICWA
(Inter)

Prevention of fraud
and corruption
including information
technology techniques

14,

Shri Vithayathil
Kurian

Principal Accountant General
(A & E), Park House Road, PB
No.5329/5359

Karnataka, Bengaluru - 560
001

Mob: 9632480066
Email: kurianV@cag.gov.in

B.Com., M.B.A. (Fin.

Management), M.B.A.

(Corporate Strategy:
Aus)

Audit of Oil concession
contracts
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